SFS GROUP AG

SFS GROUP AG

ISIN: CH0239229302

Overview

2024/06/28 17:30:02

Price
119.40 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.50% (-0.60)

CHO0239229302
SFSN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Other

Stock

4,823 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

119.40 CHF (1,457)
119.60 CHF (520)
120.00 CHF
120.60 CHF
119.20 CHF
120.00 CHF
119.568453 CHF
17,732
2,120,187.80

301

13

15

WKN: 23922930

137.50

125.00

112.50

100.00

87.50

75.00

62.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=77525311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0239229302&ID_NOTATION=101875095
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0239229302&ID_NOTATION=101875095
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91db5520eeb018ad0f57d57e952078f081ab89fca642aa883da83c8fb87c1242&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=160ba3bfb04b44eec&time=1719780228&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecdb4f0b4379d6b79dd8ec9446e2a3125dab1c7df84263b6c90478d2809d3c12&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cecb02379cccbe8f9&time=1719780228&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ddb67158ff15f40200069455db92ea7d79d98713b7ac0258f6c4b341f92594f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c4d8ed1f7a19b60b2&time=1719780228&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b44b8bda796a84323e38a7b10ec982b754d9d74c473a1e2d74f55e99a12678b&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=263d2631d06c2705c&time=1719780228&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7aaa6b2a3ed17b6d25c83adf7cf212d965ab3246dfe709d05038b6f0325c6d18&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5473ce4c7a4035222&time=1719780228&tool=RSC

SFS GROUP AG

Details

2024/06/28 17:30:02

Price
119.40 CHF

Difference

o

-0.50% (-0.60)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CHO0239229302
SFSN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Other

Stock

4,823 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 119.40 CHF (1,457)
Ask (Ask size) 119.60 CHF (520)
Open 120.00 CHF
High 120.60 CHF
Low 119.20 CHF
Close (prev. day) 120.00 CHF
VWAP 119.568453 CHF
Volume (pcs) 17,732
Trading volume 2,120,187.80
Number of trades 301
Last size 13
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.47% +2.75% -10.49%
Perf (abs.) +16.00 +3.20 -14.00
Beta 0.66 0.66 1.00
Volatility 22.46 21.84 25.84

ERSTE

Group

137.50
125.00
112.50
100.00 F'I
87.50
75.00

62.50

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30
06/28

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 06/28

Frankfurt 2019/ 15:43
06/28

Berlin 2019/ 15:58
06/28

119.04 CHF (20,173
121.72 CHF (26,663
115.49 CHF (28,638
106.45 CHF (25,316
129.60 CHF (2024/05/23
97.60 CHF (2024/01/17
129.60 CHF (2024/05/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
88.90 CHF (2023/10/25)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

119.40 CHF 2.12 301

120.20 CHF 0.00 2

7445 EUR 0.00 )

7435 EUR 0.00 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=101875095
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107162510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107162510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102443544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102443543

SFS GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

SFS

Contact Details
SFS GROUP AG

Rosenbergsaustrasse 8 - 9435 Heerbrugg
Telefon: +41-71-727-51-51

Fax: +41-71-727-51-03

E-mail: info@sfs..com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jens Breu Chairman of Managing
Board

Arthur M. Blank Member of Executive
Committee

George Poh Member of Executive
Committee

Iso Raunjak Member of Executive
Committee

Martin Member of Executive

Reichenecker Committee

Thomas Jung Member of Executive

Committee
Urs Langenauer Member of Executive
Committee
Volker Member of Executive
Dostmann Committee
Walter Kobler Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Peter
Bauschatz

Fabian
Tschan

Jorg Walther

Manuela
Suter

Nick Huber

Urs
Kaufmann

Thomas
Oetterli

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@sfs..com
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